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Content of Syllabus
Excellent 143 ,
Good (45.65%)
Good 147
A 29 ~—Average (9.01%)
verage
—Poor (0.93%)
Poor 3
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 \-Excellent (44.41%)
1
Knowledge gained from the subject
Excellent 146 Good ( 46_39}_.%\
Good 151
Average 17 Average (5.28%)
g ———Poor {2.48%)
Poor 8
1 -
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 —Excellent (45.34%)
1
Curriculum provides professional and entrepreneurship skills
Excellent 103
Good 165 Good (51.24%)— —Average (14.29%)
Average 46 _ Poor (2.48%)
Poor 8
\_Excellent (31.99%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Syllabus enhances employability
Excellent 88
Good 186 Average {11.80%)
Good (57.76%)—_
Average 38 _ poor (3.11%)
Poor 10
Excellent (27.33%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Curriculum inculcates professional ethics and moral values
Excellent 119
Good [49.69%)
Good 160 —Average (11.80%)
Average 38
—Poor (1.55%)
Poor 5
! .
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 " Excellent (36.98%)
1
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Availability of Books and Reading material in the Library in sufficient numbers
Excellent 137
—hverage (14.91%)
Good 112 Good (34.78% y
Average 48 —Poor (7.76%)
Poor 25
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 \—Excellent (42.55%)
1
Availability of online educational resources
Excellent 105 —Average (18.57%)
Good 132
Average 63 Good (40,99%)——_ ___—Poor (6.83%)
Poor 22
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 - Eesllent (E15)
1
Reading room facilities
Excellent 101 —Average (18.01%)
Good 133
_—Poor (9.32%)
Average 58 Good {41.30%)——
Poor 30
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 Seetlent (31575
1
Availability of ICT facilities in the Library
Excellent 80 —Average (23.60%)
Good 129
——Poar (11.49%)
Average 76
Poor 37 Good (40.06%)—
- Excellent (24.84%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Cooperation of the Library Staff
Excellent 98 —hwerage (17.08%)
Good 138
__—Poor (9.63%)
Average 55 Good (42.86%)——
Poor 31
Excellent (30.43%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
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Helpfulness of the Office/ Laboratory staff
Excellent 114 —Average (18.32%)
Good 126
Good (39.13%)—
Average 59 e } ——Foor (7.14%)
Poor 23
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 Excellent (35.40%)
1
Guidance and support
Excellent 137
Good (40.06%) 183
Good 129 Average (11.18%)
Average 36 ——Poor (6.21%)
Poor 20
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 \-Excellent (42.55%)
1
Online Admission procedures
Excellent 102
Good 169 Good (52.48%)— Average (12.11%)
Average 39 B Poor (3.73%)
Poor 12
‘LExcellent (31.68%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Facilitating online Examination process
Excellent 103
_—hverage (11.49%)
Good 166 Good (51.55%) .
Average 37 N Poor (4.97%)
Poor 16
. .
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 Pxcetlent (31.95%)
1
Other services from the office
Excellent 73 — Average (15.84%)
Good 171
Average 51 ——Poor (8.39%)
Good {53.11%)——
Poor 27
B Excellent (22.67%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
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Grievance Redressal facilities
Excellent 57 —Average (20.19%)
Good 181
Average 65 ———Foor (5.90%)
Poor 19 Good (56.21%)}——
- “~_Excellent (17.70%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Provision of financial aid
Excellent 86
Good 177 ~—fverage (14.60%)
Good (54.97%)}—_
Average 47 _—Poor (3.73%)
Poor 12
Excellent (26.71%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322
1
Book Bank scheme
Excellent 168 Good (33.54%)
Good 108 Average (9.94%)
Average 32 o\ Poor (4.35%)
Poor 14
N
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 Bxcelient (52.17%)—
1
Career Guidance
Excellent 134
Good (44.41%
Good 143 Average (10.56%)
Average 34  Poor (3.42%)
Poor 11
\
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 322 —Eeellent (41,615
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